INCLINATION REPORT

TAYLOR PRUITT 828 Commerce Building Fort Worth, Texas

al is a

C-W-S Well No. 2

Roosevelt County, New Mexico

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
350	1/2 1/4 1/2 1/2 3/4 1 3/4 1 3/4 1/2	3.05	3.05
845		2.17	5.22
1,340		4.31	9.53
1,920		5.05	14.58
2,430		6.68	21.26
2,800		11.29	32.55
3,492		12.11	44.66
3,772		3.67	48.33
4,180		3.58	51.91
4,459		2.43	54.34

RECORD OF INCLINATION

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report, and that such information given above is true and complete.

VERNA DRILLING COMPANY P. O. Box 1000 Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 26th day of February, 1968.

Notary Public in and for Hockley County, Texas